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Lot EB6, Hiep Phuoc Industrial Park,
Nha Be District, HCMC, Vietnam.
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Detail B

RU Key ID

TOP PANEL

482,6 (EIA)

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS Q'TY MATERIAL DRAWING NO.

1

2

02

01

 SPCC 1.5 mm

 SPCC 2 mm

BOTTOM PANELVR2.XXX.06.000

MAIN FRAMEVR2.XXX.01.000

70
0

530

Note: All dimensions are in millimeter 
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Lot EB6, Hiep Phuoc Industrial Park,
Nha Be District, HCMC, Vietnam.
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VIETRACK 2 POST OPEN RACK

2 POST OPEN RACK 2 POST OPEN RACK
WITH VERT. CABLE MANAGEMENT

Lot EB6, Hiep Phuoc Industrial Park,
Nha Be District, HCMC, Vietnam.


